
80th NZ National Championships 2024 - Target
Riverglade Archers (ANZ24T)
Resthills Park, John Webb Drive, Glenview, Hamilton 3206, New Zealand, From 30-03-2024 to 02-04-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AAC Auckland Archery Club

1 026C 118 WALTERS Regan M NZ B M

1 033C 042 MATHESON Ian 50M NZ C 50M

1 035C 116 BARCLAY Marcus M NZ C M

1 038A 144 RUSSELL Andrew M NZ C M

1 041A 051 MATHESON Jesse U16B NZ C U16B

1 039B 026 SHARMA Rajal U18M NZ C U18M

1 023B 030 FORSYTHE Jack M NZ R M

1 022B 125 MATHESON Finn M NZ R M

1 019A 004 MCLEAN Ben M NZ R M

1 020B 029 TURNER Mykel M NZ R M

1 048A 124 SEO Joshua U14B NZ R U14B

1 043B 082 LEE Sean U16B NZ R U16B

1 043A 090 LUXFORD Jonathan U16B NZ R U16B

1 042C 054 PARK Louis U16B NZ R U16B

1 044A 052 SEO Jason U16B NZ R U16B

1 009C 096 WALLBERG Thornton U18M NZ R U18M

1 011B 048 O'FLAHERTY Jerome U21M NZ R U21M

1 031B 040 MATHESON Levi U18W NZ C U18W

1 030C 041 MATHESON Nikki W NZ C W

1 028A 150 GEELEN Caro W NZ L W

1 049B 138 CHANG Seunghye U14G NZ R U14G

1 050B 111 YANG Ella U14G NZ R U14G

1 045C 079 TABOBO Mya U16G NZ R U16G

1 045A 110 YANG Molly U16G NZ R U16G

1 008B 109 DIAZ Rylee U18W NZ R U18W

1 007A 009 PARSONS Isla U18W NZ R U18W

1 008A 099 WILLIAMSON Jessica U18W NZ R U18W

1 013A 060 BROWN Amelia U21W NZ R U21W

1 015C 043 JIM Vanessa W NZ R W

CHC Christchurch Archery Club

1 025A 113 ROBB Graeme 50M NZ B 50M

1 041B 062 BURROW Liam U16B NZ C U16B

1 048C 152 SCHOUTEN Jacob U14B NZ R U14B

1 051C 112 ROBB Anna U16G NZ B U16G

1 018A 140 CAVELL Emily W NZ R W

DUN Dunedin Archery Club

1 024B 047 CLOONAN Matt 50M NZ B 50M

1 012C 046 HARBROW Charlle U21W NZ R U21W

FJI Fiji

1 019C 158 KIRK Nathan M IN R M

GGW Grey Goose Wing Archery Society

1 045B 136 ESSER Aubrey U16G NZ R U16G

1 016C 055 HARRISON Julia W NZ R W

GWD Greenwood Archers

1 005C 092 LOWE Bob 65M NZ R 65M

1 029B 074 DERHAM Nicole W NZ B W

1 032A 069 SCOTT Barbara 50W NZ C 50W

IDP Independent

1 026B 128 JOHNSON Connor M NZ B M

1 037B 020 MCNEILLY Hector M NZ C M

1 040A 066 ADAMS Jack U21M NZ C U21M

1 040C 159 THORPE Corban U21M NZ C U21M

1 003A 056 MILLWARD Ian 50M NZ R 50M

1 011C 093 GRIFFITHS Ryley U21M NZ R U21M

1 017B 101 MILLWARD Leeanne W NZ R W

1 016B 049 WATSON Katherine W NZ R W

1/6 Participant List group by Country - 20240329.085929



80th NZ National Championships 2024 - Target
Riverglade Archers (ANZ24T)
Resthills Park, John Webb Drive, Glenview, Hamilton 3206, New Zealand, From 30-03-2024 to 02-04-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

KCA Kapiti College Archery Club

1 029A 102 SUMMERS Jeanette W NZ B W

MAC Manawatu Archery Club

1 025C 034 SLADE Mark M NZ B M

1 033B 010 BAM Gustav 50M NZ C 50M

1 037A 037 CHRISTIE Luke M NZ C M

1 036A 007 COLEMAN Gary M NZ C M

1 039A 151 DITTERT Logan M NZ C M

1 046A 011 STICHBURY Edward U14B NZ C U14B

1 004A 132 SMITH Mark 50M NZ R 50M

1 001B 025 VERCOE Tony 50M NZ R 50M

1 020A 024 HADA Chisora M NZ R M

1 044B 006 STICHBURY Ethan U16B NZ R U16B

1 031A 036 EVANS Beverley W NZ C W

1 030A 003 WASSILIEFF Issy W NZ C W

MAN Mana Archery Club

1 035B 100 MCKENZIE Murray 65M NZ C 65M

1 002B 126 INSTONE Andrew 50M NZ R 50M

1 019B 012 OSBORNE Mitchell M NZ R M

MGA Mountain Green Archery Club

1 024A 083 WAY John 50M NZ B 50M

1 026A 045 HOOLE Kerry M NZ B M

1 052A 157 FRASER-HOUSE Mikey U14B NZ B U14B

1 034B 134 BLIGNAUT Ocky. 50M NZ C 50M

1 046B 122 ATKINSON Simon U14B NZ C U14B

1 041C 162 BISHOP Henry U16B NZ C U16B

1 039C 050 NORMAN-HEWLETT Akuhata U18M NZ C U18M

1 040B 088 MAGGS Maximilian U21M NZ C U21M

1 003C 119 VAN MOERKERKEN Terence 50M NZ R 50M

1 023A 149 FLORENCE Stephen M NZ R M

1 021A 076 LIN Richard M NZ R M

1 009A 165 FELL Cormac U18M NZ R U18M

1 010A 068 GOMES-LUIS Tyler U21M NZ R U21M

1 011A 021 LEES Nick U21M NZ R U21M

1 028B 067 LUIS Nicky W NZ B W

1 047B 086 ALAALATOA-DALE Odette U14G NZ C U14G

1 004C 087 MAGGS Fleur 50W NZ R 50W

1 007C 039 NEWCOMBE Phoebe U18W NZ R U18W

1 012B 038 BRISLEN Lily U21W NZ R U21W

1 016A 044 ATKINSON Kelly W NZ R W

1 015B 031 EDMUNDSON Nuala W NZ R W

1 018B 120 JONES Rebecca W NZ R W

1 014C 017 MATTHEWS Izzy W NZ R W

NCL New Caledonia

1 022C 127 TONY Pierre-Baptiste M IN R M

1 048B 107 RIVATON Arthur U14B IN R U14B

1 013B 106 SIMONE Nerhon U21W IN R U21W

NZL New Zealand

1 024B 047 CLOONAN Matt 50M NZ B 50M

1 025A 113 ROBB Graeme 50M NZ B 50M

1 024A 083 WAY John 50M NZ B 50M

1 024C 084 WRIGHT David 50M NZ B 50M

1 025B 135 SAVAGE Mike 65M NZ B 65M

1 026A 045 HOOLE Kerry M NZ B M

1 026B 128 JOHNSON Connor M NZ B M

1 027A 142 MATOS Manoel M NZ B M

1 025C 034 SLADE Mark M NZ B M

1 026C 118 WALTERS Regan M NZ B M
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NZL New Zealand

1 052A 157 FRASER-HOUSE Mikey U14B NZ B U14B

1 051A 153 BENITEZ Izaiah U16B NZ B U16B

1 051B 129 OTTO Cameron U16B NZ B U16B

1 033B 010 BAM Gustav 50M NZ C 50M

1 034B 134 BLIGNAUT Ocky. 50M NZ C 50M

1 033A 008 GORMAN Chris 50M NZ C 50M

1 033C 042 MATHESON Ian 50M NZ C 50M

1 034A 057 TRIM Daryl 50M NZ C 50M

1 034C 065 CLARK Neville 65M NZ C 65M

1 035B 100 MCKENZIE Murray 65M NZ C 65M

1 035A 059 THOMSON Micky 65M NZ C 65M

1 035C 116 BARCLAY Marcus M NZ C M

1 036B 015 BROWN Nick M NZ C M

1 037A 037 CHRISTIE Luke M NZ C M

1 036A 007 COLEMAN Gary M NZ C M

1 039A 151 DITTERT Logan M NZ C M

1 036C 019 HARDING Steve M NZ C M

1 037B 020 MCNEILLY Hector M NZ C M

1 038C 161 ROODT Lorne M NZ C M

1 038A 144 RUSSELL Andrew M NZ C M

1 037C 058 TRIM Ben M NZ C M

1 038B 061 VAN TONDER Riku M NZ C M

1 046B 122 ATKINSON Simon U14B NZ C U14B

1 047A 133 STEWART Elliott U14B OP C U14B

1 046A 011 STICHBURY Edward U14B NZ C U14B

1 041C 162 BISHOP Henry U16B NZ C U16B

1 041B 062 BURROW Liam U16B NZ C U16B

1 041A 051 MATHESON Jesse U16B NZ C U16B

1 039C 050 NORMAN-HEWLETT Akuhata U18M NZ C U18M

1 039B 026 SHARMA Rajal U18M NZ C U18M

1 040A 066 ADAMS Jack U21M NZ C U21M

1 040B 088 MAGGS Maximilian U21M NZ C U21M

1 040C 159 THORPE Corban U21M NZ C U21M

1 001C 014 BYRON Bruce 50M NZ R 50M

1 002A 063 DONNELLON Wayne 50M NZ R 50M

1 003B 095 HARINGTON Craig 50M NZ R 50M

1 002B 126 INSTONE Andrew 50M NZ R 50M

1 001A 137 KERTELL Warren 50M NZ R 50M

1 003A 056 MILLWARD Ian 50M NZ R 50M

1 004B 071 PROWSE Murray 50M NZ R 50M

1 002C 028 RAVEENDRAN Ravi 50M NZ R 50M

1 004A 132 SMITH Mark 50M NZ R 50M

1 003C 119 VAN MOERKERKEN Terence 50M NZ R 50M

1 001B 025 VERCOE Tony 50M NZ R 50M

1 006B 103 ARIFF Shah 65M NZ R 65M

1 005B 064 HAMILTON Iain 65M NZ R 65M

1 005C 092 LOWE Bob 65M NZ R 65M

1 023A 149 FLORENCE Stephen M NZ R M

1 023B 030 FORSYTHE Jack M NZ R M

1 021C 081 HA Andy M NZ R M

1 020A 024 HADA Chisora M NZ R M

1 021A 076 LIN Richard M NZ R M

1 022B 125 MATHESON Finn M NZ R M

1 019A 004 MCLEAN Ben M NZ R M

1 020C 032 NEUFELD Daniel M NZ R M

1 019B 012 OSBORNE Mitchell M NZ R M

1 022A 094 RYAN Shaun M NZ R M

1 021B 077 SUTTON Paul M NZ R M

1 020B 029 TURNER Mykel M NZ R M

1 049A 147 MA Yunji U14B NZ R U14B

1 048C 152 SCHOUTEN Jacob U14B NZ R U14B
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NZL New Zealand

1 048A 124 SEO Joshua U14B NZ R U14B

1 042B 160 CHEN Yushen U16B NZ R U16B

1 043B 082 LEE Sean U16B NZ R U16B

1 043A 090 LUXFORD Jonathan U16B NZ R U16B

1 042C 054 PARK Louis U16B NZ R U16B

1 044A 052 SEO Jason U16B NZ R U16B

1 044B 006 STICHBURY Ethan U16B NZ R U16B

1 042A 114 WANG Eugene U16B NZ R U16B

1 043C 033 YANCHYN Roman U16B NZ R U16B

1 009B 013 CAMPBELL Zac U18M NZ R U18M

1 009A 165 FELL Cormac U18M NZ R U18M

1 007B 156 KIRK Ollie U18M NZ R U18M

1 009C 096 WALLBERG Thornton U18M NZ R U18M

1 010B 166 CLARK Hunter U21M NZ R U21M

1 012A 139 COLLETT Alex U21M NZ R U21M

1 010A 068 GOMES-LUIS Tyler U21M NZ R U21M

1 011C 093 GRIFFITHS Ryley U21M NZ R U21M

1 011A 021 LEES Nick U21M NZ R U21M

1 011B 048 O'FLAHERTY Jerome U21M NZ R U21M

1 051C 112 ROBB Anna U16G NZ B U16G

1 027B 121 RAE Mackenzie U18W NZ B U18W

1 029C 141 BOWYER Sarah W NZ B W

1 029B 074 DERHAM Nicole W NZ B W

1 028B 067 LUIS Nicky W NZ B W

1 028C 117 ROMBOUTS Vicky W NZ B W

1 029A 102 SUMMERS Jeanette W NZ B W

1 032A 069 SCOTT Barbara 50W NZ C 50W

1 047B 086 ALAALATOA-DALE Odette U14G NZ C U14G

1 031B 040 MATHESON Levi U18W NZ C U18W

1 031A 036 EVANS Beverley W NZ C W

1 032B 148 KALUZNA Agata W NZ C W

1 030B 002 LEWIS Amy W NZ C W

1 030C 041 MATHESON Nikki W NZ C W

1 030A 003 WASSILIEFF Issy W NZ C W

1 028A 150 GEELEN Caro W NZ L W

1 004C 087 MAGGS Fleur 50W NZ R 50W

1 006C 123 HALL Beryl 65W NZ R 65W

1 006A 080 HUNT Judy 65W NZ R 65W

1 005A 070 KROLL Karen 65W NZ R 65W

1 049B 138 CHANG Seunghye U14G NZ R U14G

1 050A 131 MONKS Holly U14G NZ R U14G

1 049C 027 RAVIRAJ Dhanshu U14G NZ R U14G

1 050B 111 YANG Ella U14G NZ R U14G

1 045B 136 ESSER Aubrey U16G NZ R U16G

1 045C 079 TABOBO Mya U16G NZ R U16G

1 045A 110 YANG Molly U16G NZ R U16G

1 008B 109 DIAZ Rylee U18W NZ R U18W

1 007C 039 NEWCOMBE Phoebe U18W NZ R U18W

1 007A 009 PARSONS Isla U18W NZ R U18W

1 008A 099 WILLIAMSON Jessica U18W NZ R U18W

1 012B 038 BRISLEN Lily U21W NZ R U21W

1 013A 060 BROWN Amelia U21W NZ R U21W

1 013C 155 DRURY Sophie U21W NZ R U21W

1 012C 046 HARBROW Charlle U21W NZ R U21W

1 016A 044 ATKINSON Kelly W NZ R W

1 018A 140 CAVELL Emily W NZ R W

1 015B 031 EDMUNDSON Nuala W NZ R W

1 014B 001 GIBSON Annette W NZ R W

1 016C 055 HARRISON Julia W NZ R W

1 015C 043 JIM Vanessa W NZ R W

1 018B 120 JONES Rebecca W NZ R W
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NZL New Zealand

1 014C 017 MATTHEWS Izzy W NZ R W

1 017B 101 MILLWARD Leeanne W NZ R W

1 017A 078 PATERSON Beth W NZ R W

1 014A 016 SMITH Emma W NZ R W

1 015A 018 SUTTON Emily W NZ R W

1 016B 049 WATSON Katherine W NZ R W

RAN Randwick Archery Club

1 036C 019 HARDING Steve M NZ C M

1 001C 014 BYRON Bruce 50M NZ R 50M

1 021C 081 HA Andy M NZ R M

1 030B 002 LEWIS Amy W NZ C W

1 005A 070 KROLL Karen 65W NZ R 65W

1 015A 018 SUTTON Emily W NZ R W

RGA River Glade Archers

1 025B 135 SAVAGE Mike 65M NZ B 65M

1 051B 129 OTTO Cameron U16B NZ B U16B

1 034A 057 TRIM Daryl 50M NZ C 50M

1 035A 059 THOMSON Micky 65M NZ C 65M

1 037C 058 TRIM Ben M NZ C M

1 038B 061 VAN TONDER Riku M NZ C M

1 002A 063 DONNELLON Wayne 50M NZ R 50M

1 003B 095 HARINGTON Craig 50M NZ R 50M

1 004B 071 PROWSE Murray 50M NZ R 50M

1 020C 032 NEUFELD Daniel M NZ R M

1 012A 139 COLLETT Alex U21M NZ R U21M

1 029C 141 BOWYER Sarah W NZ B W

1 028C 117 ROMBOUTS Vicky W NZ B W

1 014A 016 SMITH Emma W NZ R W

SHO Shore Archery Club

1 024C 084 WRIGHT David 50M NZ B 50M

1 021B 077 SUTTON Paul M NZ R M

1 049A 147 MA Yunji U14B NZ R U14B

1 042B 160 CHEN Yushen U16B NZ R U16B

1 043C 033 YANCHYN Roman U16B NZ R U16B

1 013C 155 DRURY Sophie U21W NZ R U21W

1 014B 001 GIBSON Annette W NZ R W

1 017A 078 PATERSON Beth W NZ R W

STH Southland Archery Club

1 032B 148 KALUZNA Agata W NZ C W

TAC Timaru Archery Club

1 009B 013 CAMPBELL Zac U18M NZ R U18M

TCA Trentham Camp Archery Club

1 034C 065 CLARK Neville 65M NZ C 65M

TGA Tauranga Archers

1 022A 094 RYAN Shaun M NZ R M

1 007B 156 KIRK Ollie U18M NZ R U18M

1 006A 080 HUNT Judy 65W NZ R 65W

WAS Wairarapa Archers Society

1 033A 008 GORMAN Chris 50M NZ C 50M

1 036B 015 BROWN Nick M NZ C M

1 005B 064 HAMILTON Iain 65M NZ R 65M

1 050A 131 MONKS Holly U14G NZ R U14G
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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